in accordance with

Rule 18.7 of the I_IQO3
insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

sections92n 10aaang  NOtICE Of progress report in voluntary
Lgff;;g? insolvency Wlndlng up

Companies House

A0
COMPANIES HOUSE

AN

20/05/2020 #387

n Company details

Company number W’?WF’T’?’—EW

Company name in full I Ereved Group Holdings Limited (formerly De Vere Group

| Holdings Limited)

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Stephen Roland

Surname Browne

3 | Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 1 New Street Square

Street |

Post town I London

County/Region '

Postcode IEEIT,T’-EW’E

Country

ﬂ Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) | Robert James e tis setion el s about
Surname [ Harding another liquidator.
E Liquidators address ®

Building name/number’ 1 New Street Square

@ 0ther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street T

Post town { London

County/Region [

Postcode Efclafal [3lH]a
Country I

another liquidator.

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

From date E\}T I(’“)il? /?J?PT_}?

To date [?’? |B—(§' EWEW

Progress report

The progress report is attached

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Stgnawre

X E%Z | X

Signature date Efg ,67’%— ’?WEW

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

u Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Aaron Banks

@ Where to send

e Deloitte LLP

Four Brindleyplace

|
|
‘ Birmingham
|

Post town

B12HZ

County/Region

N N N I A A

Country

|nx

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




ulE vi23d

uopuoq

199435 MON 91 T

3SNOH (|IH

411 21u012@ 0/>

1SS8UppY S90140 paJtalsibay

020T Ael 67

"uopie|nbaa jeys jo (1)e
3|y ui paulap se sbujpasdsoad ujew ayj] sse asay) pue sajdde gg8/ST0Z ©N (N3) uonenbay |1PUNOY

*Ajjeiaaas pue Apuiof wayy

10 13Yy1a Aq siamod pue sa1Inp ‘suoiduny jje Ino AL 0} pasiioyine aJe Aayj ey} waiyuod siojepinbiq
utor 3y ‘(,,19v ay3,,) ‘(papuawe se) 986T 19V ADUDIA|OSUT Y] JO TEZ U013 jo sasodind Sy} s04

‘sajem pue puejbul ul SJULPJUNCIDY paJaIey) Jo SInsul 3Y) Aq siauonoeld Aduaajosug

S J2B 0} )N 9Y3 ul pasuad)| ale (,,a110]2d,,) d11 21310J]2d Jo Siauciyijoeld AJuaa|osuT pasuadl| IV 'STOT
Yol TE U0 SI0JPIID JO UOIS|IBP pPUk siaqualu jo Buijeaw [eiauab e Aq ssiuedwor ayj jo siojepinbi
mor pajuiodde asam (,,s10jepinbry juiof ay3,,) Buipiey sawer paqoy pue aumolg puejoy uaydays

"(.S9INY 3U3,) 9T0T S3INY (S31em B puelbul) Adusajosu]
Yl JO £ 8T 3|NY PUR 98AT 19V ADUBA|OSU] YHOT U0I309S 03 Juensand
0202 Yd1e OE 03 pouad yjuow ZT1 3yl 104 S103pald 0] podad ssaubo.d

(,dnoig ayy, / ,seluedwo) ayy,)(uonepinbi| ui |1v)
(.,193..) payuwI7 dnoao panalig

(., 13.) paywiI] panaig

(L, TW3.) Pa3WIT 0OPIIW POA3IT

(.,TA3..) PRMWIT DIUBA pPaAAD.IT

(L, TENd3..) PallWIT] € ON ddueulq paAal3

(., T1ZN43.) pPajiwI] T ON 3Jueuld paAaJ3
(.,1SD23..) PRIWIT SADIAIBS |elIUd) PaAaI]

(., THD3.) payiwi] sbuip|oH dno.ao pana.3

"93310]9Q



020¢ AW 67 | (vonepinby u)) seedwiog jo dnoss) paass3 aul | JT19Me18] 0Z0Z @




z 0z0Z AeW B2 | {uopepinbi ul} salediuog Jo dnoug paaei3 eyl | 411 eliiag 0Z0Z &

sobessaw Aoy @




0207 AW 67 | {uonepinby ur) seiuedwoy Jo dnoss passig ay) | 471 3N018Q 0207 &

“193 40 “TAT “IENAT “1ZN43 40 SJ0)IPaId palndasun 0} SPUIPIAIP Aue 2jeddijue JoU Op oM
"puny Jed PaqLIsSld SY)

JO aNUIA AQ PUSPIAIP B SAIR234 03 A[DMI| 342 THDI Pue W3 “1SI3 “13 JO SI0)paID paindasun
"S10}(paJd jBljUBReId OU BB auayl

*[Iny Ul pred 8q 10U [|IM JOMPaJD PaINIes 3yl

'suoepInby 2yl buisoR pue asueiea Xel buiuielqoe ‘s1s0d |euy bunes

‘sjiejep Jaykny oy 1T abed 0] 1aja1 ases|d 'PaAaIadal SWIRP pleA JO Yoadsal

ur dnodsy ayy uiyim salueduwlod noy Ul SI0UPaID PaINIasuUN pue paindas 0} Spuapiaip Aed
'S101paJd 4O JJouaq ayy Jo) s|gejieAR Ajjeijudjod ade eyl sjunoule

J2U30 pue S3|uowl Jap|cyadeys ‘saiou ueo| ayj Jo padsad Ul sucijes||eal 1asse ay) as||eul

‘s|IpIap Jayuny 10} zz abed 01 4ayed ases|d “pouad 3u) up paundul uaag aaey sasuadxs oN
‘potad 9yl Ul THOI Ul PaaLndul USRq [|B 9ARY 0TS TEF 40 1502 Aved pnyL

‘a1ep 03 suonepinby| e ssouoe

80T'6TE7F pue ‘poliad ayl u dneds) syl sso40e T8/7°65F Bull€10] UOREISUNWIRL UMBID SARY DM
‘S|lejap 240wl

Jo) $1 2bed aas5 'dnoun ayy ssoioe T12'6EF 24 Hodals ay) Jo pouad ayl Joj $1500 awy JNO
'$ISBQ $1S0D BUW) B UO PaXxly usaq sARY S33) N

'SU0|SIn0Jd Jed

pagquasald ayl Jepun pied ag 0] puspiap e aledionue sm yaiym woly sajuedwod bujuiewsal
U1 Ul sWwied 103Ipadd padndasun saube 0] 0USLIWOD [|IM YJOM ‘PaS]|eulj D18 SUOIIBSI|Ea4 U
*1031Pa4d JO Ssep

SIL] 0] pUSPIAIP B JO adueape Ul paaube ugag saey THOI Ul swiep paJdniasun Buipue)sino ayy
S|1e39p Jaywuny 10y § abed 335 ‘puejoas Jo yueg |eAoy 34y Aq play

Spun) pue S330N UBCT pue Juawsbuelly JO 3WaYdS B 0] UOIE|S] U SIIIAIBS 19SSY U] A
play spuny Buipnpul ‘suopjepinbil 8y3 Jo s1asse |euly ey} Buisiead 0 UCIIRIB Ul SBNUIIUCD HJOM

£285 569 1Z10 ‘I°PL
Lusak My

Sodm R L O L

:3)ISq3M

AL I e D S e flewy

S|iejap ejuo)

OHE viD3

uopuo

aJenbsg joa.15 MoN T
d11 3119RA

Buipiey sawer paqoy

aumolg puejoy usydals
Auedwo) ayy

Jo s103epinbiq Juior

sabessaw Ad)



020z Aoy 62 | (uonepinby u) sejuedwiog jo dnoid) pesasz suy | 4T a0isq] 0202 ©




s 0Z0Z ARW 67 | (uonepinby up) ssuedwio) Jo dnolg) paa3s] sy) _ dT1 2310137 0707 @

6 01 9 sabed uo unNoMHe suswWAed
pue sid|adal ayj ul umoys se ‘pled Uasq aABY S1S0D (|

‘ZZ-+1 sebed
uo papiaold s| $31$00 3s3y) U0 udlIBLLLIOJUL JayHnd
'sasuadxa pue uoljelaunwad ,s101epinbn uor -
{pollad ayl Ul papnpuod usd(q Sey Yydiym
THD3 ul JoypaJla painsasun 3|0s ayy Aq payjwgns
WHE[D PaInoasun ay) 0 UQNRIS] Ul SDIAPY  »
‘23s0ddo pajielap se $3loN
ue0 8yj pue ssiuow juawabuelly JO BWIYIS oL}
ur Aq plRy spuapiaip pawiejoun ayy buipnjoul
‘s1gsse Buluiewal syl 0] UOIBIaS Ul BJIAPY
:buIMO||0) B3 0] spdebal yum 477 S403010S
2SO 01 sjgeded Jwa snid 0TS TEF Jo soay [eba
:sa|uedwon Jsylo
U3 Ul pa4Jnoul 249M SIS0D ON "Ajuo THD3 ul pollad
Hodau ay3 buunp pauniul aam s3502 buimo|oy ay g
pouad Hodadl ayj Burnp auop yiom 3Y) Jo 150D
'SJ0JPRID
Joj Jyauaq |epueuy pa4p Aue alelausb jou op Inq
1uswabebua ayy Jo Med AIRSSaDau e ade $Hse) sayl

‘pauedwod 1y pue Xey .
pue !suoipuny Busiyses .
{SMBIABI 3SBD .
faouapuodsanod .
‘Buipodas Aonieis .
‘yuswsbeuew pue osed .

radnjed aAlensIuWpe
ue Jo sysey Jayie pue suoiebygo asueldwod pue
Al03NIRIS JO JuBWyINg 03 231BRd Ajtewiid yoiym sxsel
Buimo||o) ays 1no pallied saey am pousd syi Buiang

syse) Aloinmiels

"sajueeq
Aueduwicolaqul Jo adsad ul ueys Jayjo saluedwod
dnous J4ay310 a2y3 ul paaladad bBuleq swiep ajedpnue
30U op I "Auedwod Syl WIoL) 103paJd JO SSB(D SIY 03
puapiap e Jo uonedpiue u THH3 ul paslbe uaaq aaey
swiep 10)pat) *dnolg ayj SSO.0. SJOYPAID paindasun

40 JaguInu e y3m OjU} paJsius uasq sey aouapuodsadlod

suoiNqIISIp puapialg

‘pled
SPUBPIAIP AuedWooLalUl WOl 3G |IIm dnodus) 3y ssouse
saiuedwod Jayjo SyY3 Ul SUoIeS||ead ey Ajuo syl

A00+-057F

UD9M]2q PaIBWIISS S| 19SSE 2U] JO anjeA a4l '919|dwod
03 SYJUOW /-9 |[BUOIYppE UR axe] |im ssa20.d siy)

Jey) adxs 240424843 oM 'LWIB) HOYS 3y u Juswaalibe
3Y3 JO SwWB) 3yl (YN 01 AJjIge SIVIAIDS 19SSV U
papaye sey U se Jejosu Jiwppued gT-AIAQD JU33U 3y}
AQ paoaye usaqg sey wesdisyiom siyj jo ssalboud ayy

‘piebas siyy ul

U3 e} uzaqg as|e sey axape kB3 "aanoedd 1seq Ansnpul
Ylim Bul) Ul uayeHapun S| asiadaxa bupedy 1adoad

2 1Bl JopJ0 Ul S2IAIDS 1955V MUl UM OJul padsjus
U2aq sey Judwsalbe ue ‘sajoN ueo ayl 0} spiebal yim

'sayd
YAm pIaY slunooae siap|oyadeys o) apise nd spung .
pue f{uonepinbiy o3 Joud
BSIUIISIXD Ul SIJON URQT 03 UONERU Ul pjRy S$a2ue|eq
0} UO[IejBt U| S9DIALDS J9SSY UK AQ pIsY spund -
‘Juswabuerry jJo swsudg
Joud e 03 Bupe)aa (sJedsibay eyided Auswigy)
SBDIAIDS 19SSY MU AQ P8y UNOJDR UB Ul Spuny

ypanWI sBulpioH dnoJan paasJt] ulyum siasse Buimo)oy
a3 Jo Ausaodad |eijusled a2yl a3ebiisaAul 0] anUIIUOD M

SUOIIESIIES.: DN} PpoIRwilsy
‘6-9 sabed uo sjyunodoe sjuawAied

pue s3di@daJ Ino Ul umoys ale asay] *(5ezF) €43 pue

(£13) 1523 ‘(szgF) 13 ‘(90TF) THOI Ul saluedwo) 3]
SSOUDE p|3Y S3duejeq YSEI UO 3$349)Ul Mueq Jo 0adsal

pouad Jodad 38Ul Ul paAlRdad a4om 6493 BuUl||R101 Spuny

uonepinbij 943 j0 5S31bGIG

Alewiwng

uonepinbi|
9y3 Jo ssa4boigd



9 070z few 6z | (uonepinby uy) saiuedwo) jo dnos) pasau3 8y | 411 1I0IRQ 0Z0Z ©

'siodde Buipunod aq o3 teadde auoyaiay) Aew
aJdayy "(Ajuo sasodind |euonejuasald Joj) papunolt usaq ‘'SWIOISND) ¥ 9NUSADY WH 01 403
aaey saunby ‘podal siyy Buedaad ug - agou Buipunoy pajunodoe aq ||im 3SaJ31U| Uo Xe) uopelodiod paeposse
ayl (pa3wry dnolo paaal] Ul 3daaxa) Junodoe

unoYe
jueq 3yl woyy pred 194 jou Ing xooq r_mmpu 8y 0} Buneaq jsa4ajul ue ut pjay aJde spuny ||y - T 210N
paisod pue paaladad SaJI0AUl SJUSSaUdD pajou sdue|eq *SLUOISND ¢ 3NUBASY WH 03 J0J Pajunodde aq ||Im pue
243 ‘siseq SjenJI0e Ue uo }00q ysed ayj o3 palsod (pauw dnougy paaaug ul 1da0xa) 2|qRIBA0ISL SI UM

pue papi0da. ‘pabbo| ale paaEsal $3210AU] - € BJON 'I¥A JO 19U UMOUS 248 3A0QR UMOYS SWNS ||y — T 210N

sjunodoe sjuawAied pue s3diadal ||e 0] S8j0N

vIL'E puey u1 aduejeg
{(Z60'2C) € S10}Ipadl) apedy
601'L z Ify wsunD g1
ort puey ul asuejeq £04°81 T 2|geAIa33Y LYA
(D) € SUONPAID SpRIL 30 dn spew
£5€ 3/¥ waund gIN
T (4 d|qeAed LVA 3 asuejeg
:30 dn apepn
508’957 56968 - sjuawied [ejoL
ore asuejeg - - sa|geAed Auedwodisul
. - - safieyn Buneoly
(320§ 98 {50Z°850°592) sjuawied jejoy £ Z sabiey) jueg
- - (6507915 7+) so|qeied Auedwonaul 0114 - 523 |eba
- - nmvﬂ_NNmHDmNu mmm._m:U Guleald §54'TS 015°1E 5334 _mmwn_
€ - saBleyn yueg LvL'E0T  £8T'8S 5324 s,4038pINbI
689 - uopalipay g abesog 0z } _m.Vm._._.
18 [ 44 51500 abri0ls Siuawied
9€T v 2|qBlarndau
T IVA 219 I 6ZS'09T 90T F80°TZT s3dia2a4 [ejoL
sjuatuied T
- - +BO'TICT s10192q
- d 862 901 4 $50J6) 15849U] Yued
[V 4 - $3019034 (€30 ) 0£Z'EE - punjay 3saJaju] UROT
o i $50.9 3524R3UL HUeq 00§ - SIUBUNSIAUL B S2IeYS
956 i PUny2Y WRWARLIIAD 8L'T - AUl 18 53oue(eg Wausuodde-ald
Le8 - punjoy 218y 31S3UI0Q UON €IVl - SpUapIAI] PRWIRPUN JUaWImodde-a.d
sidiasay s3diaaay MUCQE\/MQ
9J8p 04 pOHad 59I0N . i T SqON. . SAN|EA Y g st pue s1di909y
e o Jae Jae Q e
0207 Y W 0E 0} 6T0C U W IE 0Zoe WOgoleTI0Z M WIg —.-o_u.M—Um:_U__

junosoe sjuswded pue sydiasad saojepinbig juior unodoe siuswded pue s1disdas siojepinint juiof

ay] jo ssaibouad

O NGy, Pluae ]

a




L 0Z0Z Aew 62 | (uonepinby ui) saluedwos jo dnois parald ayi | 4T 8NGSA 0Z0Z ©

o9

060°9E puey u asuejeg
969 z 2/v uaund g1
PEE'SE 1 S10RAIRITY 1YA
iJ0 dn apew
$86°CC1 puey ui duejeg
06079€ asudieq YE0'807 z J/¢ uaung g1
5641 1 2{0BA1909Y LVA
£F87T8YT ¥90TV [OFCY T T4 sjudwied 230 )
b o dn apen
- - PO 2ER'EPE) 53|qeAd Auedomuajug
- - {622 'BTP'09T) safueyn Guneoy SE—
14 - safueyD yueg .uluxdimm.-| Puaee
PES'T - uoIPIpaY § abeisoy
T, jJJ|
9 R 51500 9621015 TLLPTIT 8T8 8620597280, ﬂ:w.._._»mn |10l
_ _ IﬁIn|-J|
005 _ 51503 2USAIM mwﬁmmﬁmmm sa|qeAeq :mafoﬁwu:_
627'7 R sasuadxg s 01epnb - - {9r1'225'092) sableyn Buieoyy
SSP'pLT 044 5984 5101epmbr 4 , ¢ sableuD Hueg
0zs . puog Jyzads Nmm.mm - saa4q |eba
bET'E PoT'E 51507 (2637 03 LARNGUILOD L0E'9T B8 s334 sJ03epInb
sjuswieq 012 - puog sypads
sjuawied
EE6'BIC ET 000705t sydiooa |20l
77976 z SPUSRIAIQ PALIEPLN 09L'LET STE - sadiadad jejoL
S69 £ z SS0ID) 154IIU] Hueg 705’1 SZe [4 SS04D) 153193U] Kueq
T19'80z - 000'0ST Aueg 1e yseo 85298z - punjay 1saialu] ueo
sdiaday sdeday SsjuswAed
: _ — _ pue s1dieday
WRPOL POMed SIJON SIN[RA YOS - ! S R Rt
Q70T Uep OF 01 6T0T Y248 15 0Z0Z Y24eW OF O3 6TOT Y218l TE :o_Hmu_—.-—U——
WN02De sjuawAed pue s3disoad siojepinbiq julor unoe sjuawded pue sydiesoa siolepinbiy Juor - - -
LA | S (e L i i AU a3 jo ssaisbo.d




8 0Z0Z AeW 6Z | (uonepinby ur) sajuedwao) jo dnous paasl3 ay) | 411 210120 0Z0C @

Z8b"1L puey u duejeq
0Z6'C

T 3|qeA|333Y LvA
- £95'89
- puey ui asuejeg g N0y JuaLnd 81
- :jo dn apew
eep—
10 dn apepw L8P TL asuejeg
— asuejen 665 PT - (8£9°£8Z°9¢E) sjuawded [ejo
E— - - (zeS'S9475/) s3jgeieq Auedwolajul
- = (PT50Ec192) sjuswAed je3o) - - (9¥1°z25'097) safuey Bujeoly
(895°800°1) sajqeied Auedwod Jaqug 665°¢F1 - 5894 sJ0jePINbI]
(9r1225'092) sabuey) Buneoly sjuawied
sjuswied
98098 SOT - s)chedad |30
- - - s3d13234 |e30] [4X4 €0z SSQIO) JSUBIUL HUeg
¥19'58 - WNEIIY MOIIST
s)disaey s3dj@day siuawAed
s 2EPOL  DOLIBASAION - - SANIBA YOS - -, g pue $3d1909Y
0Z0Z Y31eW OF 03 6T0Z YHEW TE 0Z0Z Y24BW OF 03 6T0Z UDMBI TE -._O_u.m_‘.!-.-—u__

Junosoe sjuswAed pue s3diadad sioiepnbiy yuor unoa2e s;uawied pue sydiadss sioiepinbit jutor

GOy Fooby abutaiz guagil ITEE TIC TR VRIS SUREE SO 0—.___. JO mmwl_mol_n_




6 0Z0Z AeW 67 | (uonepinby w)} saiuedwoy 4o dnoss parsiz auy | 4T1 210120 0Z0Z ©

B puey ui asxuejeg
- puey ur ascuejeg

1o dn apew
130 dn apey
E ]
- aduejey e
- sauejeg
- - (69719 292) sjuawAied jejoL i ;
- - I3 >
{c6v'6E8'T)  salqeAed Auedwod Jaju] (9I£BIOWOI’T) sjuawAied jejoL
(061'226'002) sobleus Fune (0£1°96+°€06) sajqeded Auedwos.agu]
srrecsiose N .u\.o_m (9¥1'225'092) sabJeyd buiReol:
siotifed sjuawied

- - - s3d1a3ad |RjOL — - - R

sydianay 53d1979y muC®E>MQ

"WEPOL  POIIod SON | SenjBA YOS : ; ' wos L 3] pue muﬂ_wumd
0Z07 Ya4eW O 01 6T0Z :Emz 1€ 0Z0Z Y24en OF 01 6T0Z YDIeW TE uonepinbi

unosoe sjuawAed pue sidisosa siojepinbr Julor junodde sjuawAed pue muemumh mLoumt_:U_._ juiog . .H —U. I

Foal L] IIGA harinina it a3 jo ssaubouid




11 020z 4en 62 | {uopepnby u)) sewedwo) o dnoug pansi3 sy) | 4717 9018 0202 @

uonewdoju) Aloymeis

aWwonNQ

SJ031pa4d 10} uonew.Iojut @




14§ 0Z0Z Akl 62 | (uciepinbyl ur) sajuedwo? jo dnols pasald ayy | d11 8KI0)2Q 0Z0Z @

‘ausoddo pajsi| usaq

BARY UDIYyMm SIURALIOD 3SOL] Ul PRAIDIDI SWIRD JONPAID
sa.1be 03 jJom axepapun 01 pualul Ajuo sm ‘sajuedwod
JyBie 3Y) JO Inoy Ajuo Ul S101PaJd PaINIAsSUN 10)
uoIINguIsIp e Jo padscld e s| ausy) se ‘ley) ajou ases|d

PN HBQOY JO UGiUBLIE 843 40 paxeld ‘¢ sbed

U0 SSaJppe Sy} 0] Juas aq PINOYS UYdIym pue 23i1sqam
uQiepINDbI| 3Y1 U0 JRJIBAE S| LIUM LWIOJ P Jo Jooud
e Buiejdwod AQ sn 0] sue 119yl JWgns 0] pajiaug a4e
00013 Ueyy alow JO SWIRPD YYMm SI0NPaIDd paindasun

000'T3 veyi
104 jO SIgaP YIm 51031paad — ssadold swie)

unowie
10941402 8yl Jo sh Ajljou o} Ajunpioddo ue yyum pspiaodd
3Q [[M NOA Junowe jeyl yym saubesip noA JI “sieye

JO JUSWIIR]S/SPIoIal s, AuedwioD 3yl Ul uMoYs junowe
U1 Ul pRRILUPE 39 (M wiep Inoj sasodund puspiaip
J0J 3|Qe|IRALR 2LU0I3Q SPUNy Jl NOA AJIJOU |IM SM

§S8| JO Q00'TF S| pamo a.ie noA Junowe ayj JI sasodind
PUSPIAIP 10) 149p INOA dA01d 0] padu 10U Op NOA

559
10 00Q'TF 0 SI3P UM SI01PaID - s53d04d swe|d

“yeg

paquIsald U3 Ul JQR[IRAR SPUNJ U} DAOQE SIONPIID
paJnoasun 03 pled aq 03 PUSPIAIP |BUOIIIPPE Ue 3|qeuD 0}
pasi|eal aq [|ImM SPUNy JUSIDILNSUI UORWIOUI Juasald up

' abed uo papeIsp se $19SSe |eul dy) JO ucnes|eal
ay3 uo spuadap spusplalp pajedonue ayl jo buwny ayy

‘'saoue|eq Auedwodoualul ueyl Jaylo s10jpals

pa1nJasun ou aJe alsyl ‘pajiwi sbuip|oH dnolg paasa3
Ul UBY] J3YJ0 'puny Hed paquiasald syl Jo suoisiaoad

2y3 Jopun Auedwod Yoes Ul SIOJPJD PaINIasun

943 03 paywi sbuipioH dnoi paas.I3 pue pajiuli odpliy
poaAZl] ‘PalIlI] SADIAISS |BIIUSD PRAS.] ‘palWIT paAsJd
WOl BPEW 3 (|IIM PUSPIAIP € jey) patedpiiue si T

Jed paqlidsaid S} Pue Si0JPS43 pIanlasun

‘pajedppijue ale
10 PBAIBIA) USa(q SABY SwWie 103pald [enuaiajeld oN

SJ03IPald [RJUIIDII

10)P3JD pPaUINdas
9y} 03 pajiw sbulpjod dnouH peAsLsg pue pajiwi 0opIW
poADIT ‘PAJIWIT SOIIAIBS |BIIUSD PBASIT ‘pPaliwil] paasl]
Wwiol) SpeW 3q [|Im PUSPIAIP B Jey3 pajedpdiue si ]
‘palw] dnods paAal3 pue pajiwi] £ ON @JURU|{ pPaAaJ]
‘pajlw 7 ON @dUBUI{ PaASIT ‘PO &d1UBA paAaL] Ul
10}ipa12 JO SSeD AUP 0) 3peW 2q ||Im SJUSWARd pusplalp
Aue ey pajedidijue 10u si 1 ‘uciieULIOUl JUasald uQ

2lep 0] Ipew ulag aaey jqep
Syl Jo adsal Ul syuswAed ON "9bT1'225'09ZF Buyeloy
LB JOYPaLD paindas e payiuigns sey oid sueg spAol

S1031Pa.4D Puiniag

00

)

aWo02IN0

S.10}IpaJ4d
10} uonew.ojus



Tt 0707 AW 67 | (uonepinby ui) sewedwo 4o dnoJs panaid auy | 4T1 9RI0Rg 0702 @

Iing SEIOYIN  |Ing SBIOYOIN [INg SejoydIN
pue 1013 puE 101113 ongues g Nz wed g pue 10113 oggued e o ueg e oz uwoes g

uljo) ‘jleddon W) ‘jeddon jeddon malpuy [@ddon maipuy  UIjoD ‘laddon  [eddon malpuy [eddony malpuy jaddon) malpuy Uawuiodde
Malpuy MmaIpuy MBIPUY jusuiul

10 B1EP 12 SI08II0

SIOUPEID PUE  SIONPBID PUB  SIONPAID PUB  SIONPAIO PUE  SIOJIPSIO PUB  SIONPSIO PUB  SIOIPSID PUEB  SICYPSID pue

SIBqWBW 8y SIAquWBW Y| SISGUSW 8Y] SJequieW 8y SISqWSW Y| SIequisw 8] SIAGUISW 8y}  SISqWISW BY]
Ag wsuyuoddy

dT1 d11 d1 d7] d11 d11 dT1 dT1
Bunoyp g Jswg Bunop gisw3 Bunoj g iswg Bunoy gisw3 Bunop isw3 Bunoy gisuig Bunch g isw3 Bunop g jsuig
sioupny
HIE w03 Hie vir03 dle vr03 dle v¥o3 H1€ vro3 d1€ vD3 d1E VO3 d1E vrO3
‘UOPUOT 'JR84S ‘UOPUOT ‘JRBNS ‘UCPUOT 1RaNS fUOpUOT 'J9aAS ‘UOPUOT 'J9aNS 'UOPUOT '18aNS “UOpUOT ‘188.S “UopUOT 19alig
MBN 81 MBN B} MBN 8T MON B MON B MaN 8l MEN BN MBN AN
L '@SNOH IIH | ‘@SNOH IMH | SSAOH|IH | "9SNOH [PH | 9SNOH JilH | "9SNOH I | "9SNOH |IIH | "9SNOH |IIH
‘dT1encieg  ‘dTMemoled  ‘d11ewoRa  d1ismoRa ‘dT1ewoiea ‘d1enolg dTIsuoRa 'dll swoea
BujpieH sawer BuipieH sawep BuipieH sswepr BuipieH sewer Buipiey sswer Buipsey sawer Buipiey sswep BuipieH sawer
Maqoy pue Haqoy pue Haquy pue paqoy pue yaqoy pue Haqoy pue pagoy pue Ysgoy pue
BUMOIE PUBIOY BUMOIE PURIOY SUMQJE PUBIOY SUMCIg PUB|OY 2umolg PUEIOY 2UMa.g PUBIOY Sumolg pue|oy Sumolg pue(oy
uaydays usydars uaydaig uayda)g uaydsig uaydarg uaydals uaydayg
siojepinbi ior

6002/10/22 6002/10/22 600¢/10/22 9002/90/91 20021201 L002/ZL0L 6002/90/92 0881L/0L/F0
alep uonelodioou)

SLOg/ED/ e S102/80/E SL02/eo/LE SLOgreo/Le SlLoereo/le S10¢/e0/1E SLozZreo/ie gLozieo/ie
aep wswiuoddy

2068690 6688690 6068690 Z9L6¥8s0 0598¥¥90 1S98F¥90 0£85r630 ¥0S+1000
Jaquinu Auedwon)

dle v¥O3 H1E YrO3 H1le vro3d dl€ vro3d dle vrO3a d1lt vir03 dle v+03 dle v#o3
‘UGpUOT 1884)S ‘UDPUOT ‘JeaNS ‘LOPUOT 19a4G 'UOPUCT 198G 'UOPUOT 199U ‘UOPUOT 'J9RNIS ‘UOPUDT 18948 ‘UOpPUDT 19aA4S
MaN i MaN 2 MON AW moN 8l MON B MoN o MON B MON SN

| ‘@SNOH IH | '8SNOH [IH | '8SPOHIIH | ‘OSNOHIIH | '9SNCHIIH | "#SNOH I | '@SNCHIIH | "9SnoH |IH
: ao|)jo paissibay

S paywy - payl -
,saones - sBUIpiOl:

leyues - - dnoip .

‘peABs3  peAd3

pepwi peywil - peywny peywy] - peywi

dnosgy peywn oopIN 8OIU9A € ON 2JuBUI4 Z ON SoUBUIY |

paAa.3 para.3 perss3 | peaes3 paAeIg paA2.g

uonewJaojul Aloinjels

uoleWIoJUl A10INye1S
S.10}1pa.dd
10} uonew.ojug



0207 Aep 62 | (uojspinby ) seluedwod jo dnoug poasz o | 471 N0 0202 @




! 0Z0Z AeW 67 | (vonepinbi| ul) sswedwo?) Jo dnods paaada ay) | 411 #3pelRq 0202 ©

98'L0T'6TE TLELE LETHET 8'L11°96F

05°/62°9T 6Z'SYE 9E'¥9T 56'916795 paywry dnoasy paaaJlg
SL°2Z8'0F £TEEE Pz 08T 96°£90'05 pajiWI paAs.3
05°105'0T LA 743 0p'19 09'v66°CC Pa3IWI 0opIW PaA3.3
00'6L0'TT 98'I8¢ ov'LS 00'616'TC P S2IUDA PoRASUT
00'6£8'01 T1°0L€ 0199 05'SP¥'¥e P3JIWIN Z ON 2JUBUI4 paAs.]
00°06£'1€ 80°L¥E ob'+11 S8 169'6E pPajiw € ON S0UBUI4 PaAl3.]
S/'LL6'8P SL¥SE EP6LT TH'£59'€9 PRI SBDIAIDS |BJIUID paAsJ]
9£'561’ mvH 66°18% 06t T Nm¢ 91¢

paywin sbuip|oH a:o._o paaz4]

aanenwny - m_m>_mcm 1502 i)

98'08.'6S 6E'TPT ST'EHT 00°TTL'6E
- vE P8I 06'8T D0'98%'E POy dnolg paassg
00'8¢8 8L°CCT Q06T SLT1ET'Y PAJIWIT paiss]
- S0'69¢ 1) 4 00595 Pajiwil 0optW peAsl]
- PTETC or's 00°Z80°T AW SJIMBA poARIT
- 8502 08'¥ 00°Z86 PIJIW Z ON SDURLL paast]
- 8T'96T 0841 00°T6P'E pajlW £ ON 2dueuly paAdlg
00°0LL 88t S6'8BC SZ2°680'~ PR3N SIDIAIRG |RAJUID paaal]
oo 88481 uwu_E_._ mmc_n_o_._ n:ogw nm>.&m_

ww 281°85 ¥O'vOP

*Aj3o3.4ip ssluedwor Jaylo ayj

JoJ sjunooae sjuawAed pue sydiadad syl w pied swns
By} 03 dn Uy23ell J0U M 240Jda43 pue sauedwo) Jaylo
3U3 JO 10adsad Ul 1503 wody pied SWNS apnoul uMedp
$99) SANBINWIND 140) Saanby syl "suoedaa Joud uy pajelsp
sSe pue mojaq y|ds se suonepinbi e ssodde umelp

L9aq aAeY B8/ TT'964F JO SIS0D |B10) Isulebe 80T 6TEF
J0 S99y |RJOL "suonepINbl| 3Y3 puny 03 1S Ul Junowe
ue paplacid Jolpal) paundas ay) papodst Ajsnolasad
SE ‘UMBJp $934 JO Junowle |e30] ay3 spaebad sy

$6£'6E€7F JO spolad snolasid wiody

pJemuoj 3ybneuq 3500 sapnpul THO3 Uo 28781857

Jo Junowe ayy ‘s 03 9 sabed uo syunodoe sjuswAed
pue s3diaoad JNe AQ U3DS 9Q URD SB pUB MO pa|leiap
se sajuedwo) 8yl Jo yoes AQ Jids pouad ayy ul umelp
u2aq sey 1vA snid 187653 Buljelol uonelaunwsy

2]ep 0} UMEIP S3D4

'SIUSLUBIOUI BINUIW XIS Ul pabieyd si awi]
'22-GT sobed Buimolos 8yl uo pspiacad aue sajed INo
abueys pue palinou) $3S02 awil ayj Jo s|ie3ap Jayund

pouiad - m_m>_m:m 1505 wE_._.

*pesuewwns osje s| uolepinbi| yoses jo pouad
BOYM BY] JOJ PALINUI $1S0D 3] "MO[2q PSSIELULINS S4B
Hels Jo sapeub ||e ssouoe polad syj 10J $1502 Ul InQ

pa44nduj S350 awiy

‘1WA Sn|d ‘pauliopad Sem HI0M DY Usym auwl

343 je anlopg Aq pasn sajed Jno abueys Alnoy plepuels
Buijieaaad ayy Je pajenoes sudiepinby ayy w buisue
sJajiew o3 Buipuayie ul y4eis J1vyl pue siolepinb

ulor 2yl Aq usaib Aluadoad awil syl 03 adUSIDID

AqQ ‘sjep siyl uo pjeY sJolpald jo sbunssw e Auedwod
Uoea JO S40)PRJD 343 AQ GTOZ YoJel T€ uo ‘Auedllod
Uaes ul ‘paxy $EmM UOIIBISUNLIBL INC JO S|Seq 3yt

uoljeIauUNWal Jo siseg

1502 OU 12 NOA 0} papiaodd aqg |m SIy] pue Jodad
siy} jo ¢ abed uo ssauppe ay3 1e sn 03 Bupm Ul 3sanbau
noA puas ases|d ‘Adod Jaded e auainbays noA _u_so_._m

SAO

SpdnaiGpsn DAl el L S A

:Je peojumop
104 3|qe|IRAR SI ,UOIRIBUNWIDY 03 3pIN9 ,SJ01pal) ¥,

UOIJEIBUNWOL | S2038 0D Uiy

Uoielsuntuual
,54031epInbi juiof

sasuadxa
pue uoneJaunway



St

0Z0Z ARl 67 | (uonepinby u) saiedwo) yo dnous paasi 3uy | 4771 2310130 0Z0Z @

0LE - ST¢ Moddns g sjueIsissy
0€9 - 08p slabeuely JuelsISSY
064 - 019 slabeue)y
SL8-GLL S103024( WBISISSY
091'T - S66

$10322.410 g 5Jaulied

6T0Z PuUNC T WMy . | S ope
{(1noy/3) soaed no abaeyd saoiA19§ Buliniannsasy

By

Syueg uoiey 03 3sonbad uo
papiaoad aq ||Im Yoiym Jo sa1dod ‘spodad ssoyy ul usalb
24am spoad uodaa Joud o3 sjgqed)dde seie. no abaeys

40 S|le19Q "6T0Z JUN[ T UC Pasestoul sajed no abieyd

‘spueq juswipedsp ssoIAI9S buluniangysoy

a3 8pIsINC |e) os|e Aew sajes abesane ‘ased

3Y3 U0 Jom pawdacpsd aaey sisieads Yons a1aym ‘0s
anoge paionb spueq juswyedap saxAals Bulinionalsay
ay3 spIsIno j|ey Jeyl sajed abiaeys Aew sjuswpedap
9SaUL '9Se> 2y) uo palinbal aq Aeuwl 91e3s] |eay 11012
10 AJOSIAPY |ePDuURUl ‘IYA/Xe]L Sse yans sjuawpedap
2J3012Q J8Y30 Wity 5)S||R|3adS JO BSN BY] SSIUBISWINIID
UIBHdD UT “yels pue siaued Juawiiedsp $90/A495
Bulinionaisay ayl 03 JIDads ade spueq aA0qe Byl

‘"MO[2q PasiIlEWIWINS Se sajed 1no-ableyd
|euoljeu 6TOZ JNC UO paseq S| Je3s jo salobajed
o3jeaedss sy3 Joj soled Jno-abaeys Jo sbuet ay)

SUL4 300 shieys

Loelaunuia.l
,5401epinbiq ulor
sasuaddxa

pue uoneIduUNnwWdY



91 0702 AewW 67 | (uonepinbi ui) sauedwo) jo dnoD paras3 3yl | 411 3110130 0207 &
(ree 3] [seer 3] [erars 3] IEX 3] [oress 3] [(3aveD ¥3d ¥NOH/ALYY JOVHIAY
[ LZZEY 8L ¥o'6rF [ 62°081 STESLS [sIiy 00°908° HLI | 0i'¥02 [T [ozec [ [o1ee | 1500 % SHNOH TY.LOL
Tviov Te5ea 81 Teor oLBELY WET SLO00C 09 |o0zenz et 00662 T o5t DOEBY 3
+8'80% 15'650'71 8P 9L E8G'E Br'6t SL'000°E 09 00°z89 oeh 00'862°C 353 00'B6Y'E [33 xeL
05°10E 00'80Z'4 00’y 00 902} o'y - - - . - - - - L¥A
00°00€ 0008 (% 00'0E o - - - . - - - oS
00095 0000p' 1 052 . - 00 007"t 05z - - oyt
- s103@ W Dyoeds esw)
85058 0§'92T'ES 0808 00088y SEPL 05'0r [T 00°HZZ'EE LI ST 06'61 [T 5T1
58055 0522508 [YRTY] 05Ty STEL - - 00°GIYIE 0t'8s ogzvel [CYT 52T ST'1 PaNIAsUL|
78908 05'2EC ol g 268 o) - - - - - - . KIOPOYAIS
8£°E55 00'008' 06z . - - - 00'000°} 0z - - - pexeg
20961 05°0LE okt - 05°0% o - - 00'0L7 0o’} - - seafoglwy
si0ypasy
09'888'EL 00ZEl 001812 068 08¢+ €'Y 00°18L°ED X DOERE'Y T 00 E0°E 00t
05DEL'S 55 0} 0081 08 - - 008E0E (73 - - 057127 (1A Ployssea pue pjoysaiy - flisdo.d
DSZEL'EH S§TLL 05'veY a1 05BEL €0 00E28S 0£°504 0089Z'C [1=0 4 DS IS4 [F 3] Opais bra) sipssy 1ei0
05°9.42'¥ 068 0516 0L . - 008222 [1:)0 000z1L 0g'h - - s198q noog
SRRy jo uonewwey
0L'0Z8'ZL 92620 02°0L¥ L2 rGhl 05'996'} 753 00°704'2} 01'¥Z 05 £69°8 we 00BYL'PE or's?
05812’ 0£'6T 00 148°¢ DG - 00'860'7 [TX3 05 ZEF |0 00'020'C [+ Bunoday eieueg
SLBLS'C 23] 000k} oL'e . - 00204 oL - - sLEEL S8°0 SOV [Egu|
DOERY S 9626 01 90.4'S1 9025 055y [\ 00 2% 085k 03'GEL'Y 08 05ZEV'0L 00'ZL U150 pue Wewabauel esen
Sa'848°Gt : 00 696°9 0OGLEL : 06°248° o5 5or': 4203 Bung Lopysig pus Busrises

Bujuuelg PUE UORRLSIURLPY

aanjEINWND -

=]

. siney

sialounp uinpiesy

(3}

Gl g

86°70T ¥ 00°59F 3 [o00ss 3] [0o-0ss 3] X ER} SAVHO H3d MNOH/A1VY JOVHIAY

ooy 90'8Id"8L Jossr 00°465'8 | osze Tovezz | og'0 BO'TITT lo8c | sz [ore 00°G65'8 loss 1 1S02 '? SHNOH IYLOL

[T571] 057100 ¢80 (R oty - - - - 08°LLLT 753

€0°240 05'582° S8z 008} 0z'0 - 09 2L §e xeL

05°L0E 00907 o 00'%02) o0k - - - - - L¥A
BIBME N D{pOSds aER )

00°065 0°80L a2l - - - 0080 o - - - -

00'06% 00'a0s ay - - 00'802 Tl - E E - pencag

15596 06°69£'T [ad . - [TX3 [F 4] - - - - 0STITT 2T

00'0L0°} 052427 5ZE - E B - - - - - [ X7EE sTe Ployasea’) pue pauos.y - Aedold

00 50% 00 €8 [ 4] - 00°€6 0z0 - - - - - - (eorg ‘Ba) spssy YO
sjersy J0 uonEs|Eey

7T 00'cad'H o8'st W'ELE'S 088 0088} [X] U'PES'E [N 205 oo 00'S¥E’Y wr

RIS 05 10€°E EET 00020'1 ot - - - 0054 010 052272 zz fuyoday jBeues

11958 05 ¥BS'¥ 50 04 008561 0T - - 00'PSE 090 - - 052:22 @2z arsq 3 pue Lawabieuey ases

18¥e 00'H0L'E DEE) T4 0881 00981 oo 00'08L'L 00z - - - B4 Asonpess pue Gunesjses

Bujustid PUY UODAISIUNUDY|

poliad -

Po}HWIT SBUIP|O oY pandig

uonessunuial
,$403epInbi7 julof
sasuadxo

pue uoleJaunuuay



LT 020¢ Aew 6¢ | (uonepinby ui) saluedwor jo dnoug pasasd ayl | 417 8319130 0207 @

BT LFE 3 3L 19¢ ¥ [zesis 3] {veisz 3] 62926 3} [(3avuo ¥3d ¥NOH/E1VE 39VE3AY)
SLFSE 1rES'EH [eredt 18°045° LT [esrir Toowaw'y X0 [ oos6rzE Loz | ooesT's 152w 05'85€'Z |ss2 | 1S0O3 7 SHNOH V101
S0°05E 760918 e 96°0BE T 1081 D0SIFE [ 0098C 050 VLT 06Z 00EST 020
LL99E 988ZL'8 1122 98 650°Z 00t 00 52¥'T s 00 892 050 00¥LL'T 062 DOEST 0o Xe
00'00€ 000t o' 00 0 o - - - - - - - - suoisusg
- ISRl sypeds eee
[ Rg 058907 [} 00°088 ot} 05702 150 00°rir'l 082 . - - -
82908 00'PIF'Y 08’2 - - - - 00°rieL [53 - - - - pensasn
DO'COE 00’08 020 Q009 pZ'o - - - - - - - - SRS
18'zee 05'76§ [ 00 0EE ol 09702 050 . - . . - - saokody
BHOHRSID]|
a1 u0°ree's 018k - - - - 00'reE's (X - - -
L1BIS 05°1¥5'D 09'21 . - - - 05'k¥S'e 09zl - - . - {xo0)g B8} siassy Y0
Z8'9ls 0522 05°% . - - - 05 Z¥H'Z 05 - - - - s19e0 yoog
. SoEEy |0 UopEEHEaY
Z6'62¢ S8'LPO'EY [ S8'[8L'E2 81'66 0S°686') 06'? 60'889°11 0222 00'8LY'E [ 0897 (X3
62662 00 1192 9652 0S°EL0'S 0212 05'EE L oc0 00'680'Z (1K 00'6Z [T 00°0KZ 520 Buiodoy 1BeueS
ESDVP SLL0T -3 00°0F8 08% - - 00'60% o't - - $4°764 %80 SUSPRY (B
L8°08E 09 Z8€'ZZ 1% SO'BELH 97k 05 1S oLt 058562 o't 05'205"} 14 SZ'10L 510 ansor) pue pawebeuey ased
19062 09°026'01 S2lE 096719 0882 0SFOP'| osE 0% 880' 0i'g 0G108"L ¥4 05°26% 050 Butyy Aoiers pus Buloused
Bujuuzld pUR LCHEIEURLPY

aAalEINWINY -

[eveez 3] [ooees 3} 00085 3 [oo502 3] [ ] [(3a¥¥D ¥3d MNOH/A1VY 30VEIAY
| 88T §2°880°L Jeesz | [ooerzy losoz _ oosive josd WLLL [oED 1sZi8l lsze - P ] 480D '? SHNOH V101
1z 00°P6Y'S Wi ooeln’ [TX] WSIrE 05°L - - - - -
12828 00 £6¥Z [ 008l 020 0562 05°¢ - - - - - - ey
197052 00°H') 06'E 00 100"k 151 - - - - - - - - 1vA
L wnluy dyoods owa)|
ZL 10T ST'S65T SOl 00i%'E od'9s - - oLil 060 $ZT18L $20 - -
VLT 00°508°L (3 000EL'} 0z 8 - - - - 0052 [0 - - Fuoday (eseuss
s ote [FiN %] o8l DO ELD 08 4 - - - - - - - - 2Ns0) PuUB MeiabauByy BSBD
seIet STLVL ST 00'¥88 %9 . . 00’22l 080 sToLL 510 - . By Aonieg pue Bupeysey
Bujiusjg pus Lo eumupy| CO_MMLQCJEQ(_
{3} mop wnoy
wioL ,slojepinbi juior

sasuadxa

poutad -

PRIIWIT SIDIALDSG [BUI PANBIY pue uoljjesaunuusdy




81 0202 ARl 62 | (uonemnby ul) sswedwo) Jjo dnoas panaag aus | 417 9110130 020 ©
ez 3] [erarr 3] [seves 3] [ ¥r8l6 3] A0YYD U3d WNOHALYE FOVHIAY]
TorT SaoIeeE 9T SrUe08T Tirtn [were Toas YT [ocee  Joseeez Toet WS A 1503 3 SaNOH V101
crrsg 057 LIND 05704 04589 [T 00 LFF'E 08y DOTELL [ 00ESS'T [
¥8 199 051199 or 0F 05559 02z WLWE [ 00ZaL't 0zt D0 €8S C or e xe(
00700 o000 alo 00 02 oL - - - - - 0IRB
- ey oyoads sy
¥ [ Xd e 00°B5L 05 05°80L' i3 -
#6°LE9 055127 we 00809 w0 06901z oY E Ppeuncestn
00008 00081 550 00061 050 - siopojaImg
®IONPaID)
£8'528 DOLLYY e 05 ¥OE 08°0 030 1YY 00BB0°Y ol
9L 'BES 00'L02'F 0BL [T o' 05'gr 0L 00690 [ Dooig Ba) spssy LU0
00'0st 00012 w0 [ +R 0eo - M - - S Heog
— —- _ 1088y JO LORRIREY
FLR0E 56292 IF [} SYITT I Wwsor [ 0sz0eT [ oS BIF L) [T¥73 BE 2611 [ WLHT 53
W €68 00902 [T 00 LECE 0521 00202 (1) 008802 (N3 DOSL 010 - - Bupioday [Blauag
8rGaE 5L 1E8'T Skt 00 065+ "' - . 00'505 0 . - 5228l w0 suopY feuu|
o ree 0L'L25'%2 1919 S8Z26'14 ey 05 15p oL 05°L1B'L 0Z'5L 0022 or'o 5220871 o'z 0N e MoweBIUBI 05E0)
e 01 0rg'L} [ 08 18Y'L 09'rE 00'v8s'L e 00°ESG <y} 0SHEY'L e 00 B4+ 020 Euyy Aloniels pue BuLsyse)
1]

aanjeWINY -

uoddng
P HURSSRY

sseBeuey

junssay

sisbeuey

iuojoanq
uesisey

{tsovk  3]oosoy 30008  3[00052  3Jo00l0’r I  epeshedyeiel abeieny|
P8l 3 | 00'98P°E F [6'8L gil Z0 90 L0 50 Ie10L
0006 3 |009L J(20 20 - - - - siape Jynadg asen
- - 3]- - - - - - SiojpaID
00'G9P 3 | 059 310 - 10 - - - SI@SSY JO Uonesesy
- - I - - - - - Buipes)
. R 3|- - - . - - suonebnsaay
SEE81 3 | 05°12P'C 3 £21) }'0 90 L0 S0 Buueg g uonessuwpy

poliad -

DIPWIT ANOID Paasd]

uolzelaunwal

,5403epINbi7 Julof

sasuadxa

pue uoijeJaunway



6T

0Z0T AeW 67 | {uonepinby ut) seiuedwo? yo dnous pansi] ayl | g1 210120 0207 @

[62ccz 3 |oosee 3 [vSswze 3 |es89. 3 00466 3 | epesbsed yrejel ebeseny|
AL A A EE 2 [ [ ¥ 90 v ST 1ejoL
Sreer3 | 00°2bLT 3 {58 Lz - £l 60 z0 sJapen Jipoads esen
08'60F 3 | 05'¥20'} jisge £l - 'l - - SIOPPRY
L1993 | 05680'C 3{SS - M 3] - - §]0SSY JO UOHES||EIY
|G'GZE 3 | GB'0EB'ZE 3 | 6001 6L [AAA £z Buugey] g uojensiupy

anon

siobeuel
WEIS|SSY

Hoddng @
SIUEISISTY

sJabpuey

LA

s10)39Q ,a..o-u!.r.. '
WSISSY g meMpRy

aaneInwnyg -

[soesl 3 ]- |- looose 31- | epesB 18d yjejes sbesoay]
81961 ¥ | 00'Z6VE F |8l 4Ll - - 10 - B30 L
000823 | 00'FPS ER YA £T - - - - s1aley Hpoeds asen
vi €813 | 00BFB'Z 3 |SGL 'Sl

w3 (3}
ajey Bay anep

SN0

slebeuey
[SEE Y

uoddng 3
NURIBIESY

€301

Syuen

1’0 BLILUEL ¢ UOREASIURIDY

Kioheea

SIORRI] | SI08ND
JUeISISSY.  F SIsULN

poiiad -

POUWILET £ ON @3URUI4 PIAD LY

[veosz 3 [zeier 3 |zzais 3 |wezor 3 | 62806 3 | aped ied yeses ebeseay]
WOLET | 0SShryE 3 | 199 T £l 2’6} 't [ 1€30L
66'14P 3 | OS'LEC'E ifzz g0 - zl ¥o - SIaueW D0adg I5ED
00'vee 3 | 00°Z6L 3|50 (4] - £0 - - SICYpAKY)
€E'B9¥ 3 | 0SITY 3|60 £0 - 90 - - S|5S Y JO UORESIESY
00'GOE 3 | OSPBLZT 3| 529 L0t Ll £l ’ Buue ' UORBASIULIPY

sinbeuepy

M
I
E

siopang  siaeg
SISy . SJSDRURW. - JUERISIZRY 3§ mIsULEd

DARBINWNY -

|ss26b 3 |- |- |ooos: 3 (- | epesb 1ed yjope. abeiaay|

00°Z86 3| 8¥ L'y - . ) - TSN

o006 3 Z0 - - - - Ssape AYPoedg ese)
£5°6D2 3 Sy

W3 LCSNOH T snoH

siafisuey
wersissy

Hoddng ¥
sunSissy

u..om-.._.as_

Buiuueld B UoeSIUIPY
g

,..n__o.oa.ﬁ ] Eo.aoo._._.n...
URISISSY . 5 SISUNR

poliad -

POYWIT T ON SOUBULG PBADIG

uoneJsunwad
,sJ03epinbiq juiog
sasuadx?a

pue uonelsunuway



(114 0207 Aew 62 | {vonepinbiy u1) sasuedwo) jo dnous paaaug syl | 411 23018Q 0Z0Z @

lzvisz 3 |vvver 3 |1z6is 3 |ssvos 3 {60168 3 | opesfsed yeies ebelony|

yEPLC S | 09PB6'TT JF |79 £LE gL 6’81 [N £T je10y
£P'98E 3 | 00 LPS I|rE 80 - g0 Lo - s18)jgy Mp0adg asen
068'Lir 3 | 00'166 J|e 2’0 S'e ¥l - - s10upar)
00'Gle3 | OS¥6 Jleo £0 - - - - SjASSY JO LOIESIET
03| oveseiz 3 0'9E £ 0l : Buuuey g uonessiuwpy

CosinoH | snod Loosinoy 0 . BIDGH. _ Aoliagn

yoddngp  sisBeueyy | siopesg - si039eaq

sjuEsISsy  Jueisssy.  ssebeuep i Jumisissy.. g siaulied i PRISK

sAnenNwWnYy -

looske 3 ]- |- |ooosz 3 ]- | epe.b 1ad ysaied abeiany]

§0'69Z 3 | 00'595 3lie 0z - - 1’0 - el
0006 3 [ 0084 3]zo z0 - - - - siajyep Jiyoedg asen
§9'482 3 : g - - ) - BB g UOKE.}SIUMIPY

w3 :

8INGH - . snoH DS L = Adobngy
sy Bry S e

uoddng g - ssebeuei sioRelg  $I008N0
sjuEsissy juelsissy  sJobzuen  uBlSISSY P Siouied

poliad -

PO} O3PIW POADIH

lzgzcz 3 |evoer 3 |20816 3 |692z02 3 | 16€is 3 | epeddisad yrejes sbesaay|

98'L8E 3 | 00'6L6'LZ 3 |vis 0ye i ¥8l £l £T Bjol
EV'98E 3 | 00'LPG ERRA" 80 - S0 L0 - sianEN J1%eds aseD
05°/8E 3 | 05°2E2 3|90 0 10 €0 - - SJONpaLG
00'G¥S 3 | 00°LeE 3190 - - 90 - - Slessy Jo Uojesiesy
0662 3 [ 05'818'02 J | 8¢ (et £} ) i Buiuey @ UGEs SlUpY

8je Say

..f.
yioddng g sJefBeuey R
b
i

BlUEISISEY juBISiSSY  SieBosuepw

aanewing -

|ovzoz 3 |- | - |ooese 3 ]- | epeib 1ad ysejes obesany|
PL'ELZ 3 | 00280 J LS 0§ - - 10 - (L2
o006 ¥ | 0081 kN KA 0 - - - - slangy Jysadg asen
S1'81Z 3 | D0'690'L 8y : BUILUBY B UOLBJLSILMIPY

w3 Camnop ., sJnoy simoe 1 emol

. S s uonedsunulal
84000040 $401201]) . : ,s4103epinbiy juior
o115 - sasuadxa

DO BIIUBA PN pue uonejounuwusy

-
t
L

A

Mvoddng ¢ siabeuey
sjuelsissy  juelsissy - saefieMBl JuUEIS|SSY (9 BiauUped




114

0Z0T AeW 6Z | (uonepinby w} saiuedwe) yo dneig paaadd aya | 411 eRA 0Z0Z ©

43
aley fay

SINOH

uoddng ¢
sueIsISsy

SJnoH

siabeuey
juesissy

sinoy

sJebeuey

Sinoy

210338210

m.._buoo._.ﬁ.
WEISISSY - § Bloupied .

[oveez 3 |oszor I [6rils 3 ]9216. 3 [ vzs68 3 | opesb tad yajes abeieay]
£L'EEE 3 | 96°€90°08 3 | Z°051 9501 |44 80t ¥l (X4 jeyol
GZ'e8e 3 | 942809 3| L5 FArA" - S0 92 0 siajey o1)10adg asen
85 LIP3 | 0002644 3| 9¢ 80 1’0 6¢ - - SIOUpaLY
2e'695 3 | 0572521 3|2 - - Ll ) - S]9SSY JO Uoljes|esy
60813 | 0L°LE6'0F E] 926 £¥ L'52 £'F fujuuey % UONBLSILALPY

aanenWwnD -

san0H

yoddng 3 sieBeuew

U SISSY

. SmoH

juBls|S Iy

£0

"$InoH

Ki0J004IQ

SINOH

. 84010040

sioBeuelw - -JURISISSY. B Sleuped-

Leoesl 3 [- [oooss 3 Jse1r 3]- [ epeab 10d yjojes ebeiory]
BLITTI | SLVITY 3 | 064 6Ll - £0 80 - ejol
€T¥IZ 3 | OOELL 3|9 92 - - - - s1RNEW oIpoedg asen
00'0se 3 | 00912 3|90 90 - - - - SI0ppaL)
00's2L 3 | 05°48€ 3|g0 - - - ] - S1eSSY J0 uoleseay
LG'06L 3 | 625062 3 L'l €0 Buuuely 2 uojegSIUIPY

polIad -

pPOLWIY PaNDIZ

ugijelguntiald
,5403epinbiq juiof
sosuadxd

pUue uoneJsunuuay



[44

0202 AeW 67 | (uoniepinby ui) seweduwio) 4o dnous psass3 ayl | 411 2WI0RA 0207 &

'syodad ssasboud soud Jspun paaoidde
2q 0] pswaap Jo paaoidde sasuadxs .0 uojjelBuNWa
gan3sip Jou Aewl sebua|jeyo yons Jey) 230u Iseald

'saNy

243 40 (£)PE BT 2|y Yum soueptoode Ul ‘jo pauiejdwod
Buleq sasuadxa Jo/pue ucriesaunwad a4l buljiejsp
podaa ssaiboid ayj jo (s)iueddde ayy Aqg 3d|saal

1O syPam 1yble ulyym apew aq 3snw suonedidde yong

"pALINDUY
sasuadxa ay3 JO |je J0 awos bulbus|iey> asIMIBYI0

10 abieys 03 pINIUD DB OM UDIYM UO[BISUNLISI JO
siseq ay3 Jo junowe ay) Bupnpas ‘(sany syl JO $E°8T
3|NY YlM 3DUBPIOIIE Ul) SJDPJ0 SJOW JO SUO 10j UNCD
a3 03 Aldde Aew (1NOD 3Y3 JO 3AR3| UM IO S10)DBID
paJndasun ayl JO anjeA ul 9,07 3583 3k Jo Hoddns

Y1 YUM) J0IP3ID pRINIASUN 10 JOJIPAID PaIndas Auy

sasuadxes
10 /pue uonesaunwal abuajeys ol 3ybul ,si0)pal)

$9IMY IU3 JO 6°8T 2N

ypm asueplodoe Ul ‘uodad siyy jo 1diaoad Jo sAep T2
Uj4IM apew ag Isnw sissnbad yans *uodad Siyly uiyimm
paljddns Apeadje jey) 03 sasuadxa 4o uoljelsunwiad
Buipiebal uciiewlolu) (eUO}Ippe apiacdd o1 sn 1sanbad
‘Bupum Ul ‘Aewt (JIN0D) 3L JO SABR3| YUM JO SIO)paLd
paJndasun ayl JO SNjeA Ul %G 1sea| e Jo Joddns

3Y3 YIIM) J0Ipal2 paJnIasun Jo JOJIPaID paunaas Auy

uoljewiojul }senbal 03 1ybBl SI0NPDLD

- 008 008 SUKUSSNQEIP V10

- 005 005
‘avdNn -

drijas AISqoMm

spuswesangsip ¢ Alobae)

¥8 [T ror'e SjuAUSENYEP NoL
- 0e6 086 Buipuog Aojuag
- S¥9 [50] 51500 Bunasiu g6 uones
- 401 904 si07) sbeiag
re eyl Zes'L Busiaapy Aomers
- Gz =4 FWBBISNS

- e ce fonelL
QYN aivd s

spuawsIingsip 1 Avobaen

(*12y3ab0o] padnolb Buisq sasuadxa

3yl aJoja4aul pue ‘Ajoadip aielse aul Ag padJndul

bulag sunjipuadxs 1e|wis 0} anp junodae jusAed

pue sjdienal sy} 01 S112U0JaJ J0U ([IM JUNOWEe S|y Jey)

palou st J1 USASMOH) "1SD3 Ybnodyl suonepinby a3

404 Buipuny papiaosd 103pas) paundes oy ‘panodau
Alsnolaalid sy "1S5D3 0) pasinguuial sem soue|eq 8yl -

pue ‘13 01 pasinquuial sem Buipuog Alojniels 01z3 -
‘MHD3 03 pasinguwial Sem AR 0ZF

:Jeyy uaas ag ued )l ‘g
01 9 sabed uo sjunoloe syuawAed pue s3disdad INo Jad

‘21ep
03 Buipue3ISING SuewWRd $8F JEUI UDIS 2Q UED U UdIUm
LoJy pue mojaq UdAIb ale sjuswssIngsIp je Jo sjieIaq

pasinquuias pue palinouj sjunowy

1503 o3 paubisse usaq

sey 3502 syl pue dnolg aJjus ayj Joj abieyd auo Ajuo s|
aJlayl -sjuswiuiodde ay3 Jo uoneinp ay3 10) 931sqem oyl
0] Sjuswinoop Jayjo pue suodad ‘suonedyijou Aloiniels
Jo buipeoidn sy} yjim buoje ‘ansgam ay) buluiejuiew
pue dn 6uipes JO 53500 By} 19A0D 03 dn 189S S}ISqoMm
Alolnyels Yyoea 10) 00SF 4o 1500 paxyy e sabieyd apopg

‘patinoul s| abes|w
Sy usaym 3wl 343 1e anoIeq Ag pasn dgp 03 dn Jo ajed
sbeapiw piaepuels buleasld ay) 1e paje|nojed si abes)y

ST0C YaJew
1€ uo Auedwod Yyoes Jo S10JIpadd 3Y) AQ usAIb sem

pue 21e1sa uonepinbi ay3 wWoly umelp a3q ued sasuadxs
pue s3s502 2say] 24042q paJinbal s) |eacadde dyypads

sjuawasingsiqg ¢ Aiobaje)

*1odad Siyl Jo polad ay3 Ul pelinou) ussq SABY SJUNOLUR
ON ‘MOJ2( PaSIELULLINS ale 31ep 03 S1UBWasINgSIP InQ

SIUDWDSITIGSL]

@.

W
O\J

‘SIS0 pajesoj|e
10 paieys apnpuj cs|e

Aew asay| ‘s1s02 abea|w
J13y3 10) 35e23 ay3 uo pabebua
HEels 0] JuaLlasiNqulial
‘srdwexa a0 ‘Ajed paiyl

e 0} apew Ajjesausb jou sue
Yolym pue sn Aq pred Ajjeniul
$osuUadxs pue $1502 aJe 9sayL

syuwasingsig z Aaobaje)

‘padinbal

S| |eaoadde ou yoym 4oy

pue saiped payl 01 P41 sn
AQ apew sjuswAed aue asayL

sjuawasingsiqg 1 Asobajen
uonewiojul psjielas(

sasuadxs
pue uoneJaunway



"pansasas sIYBU 1Y 417 a1edg 0Z0Z @

"SULIY J3qLIBW JO RdomIBu jeqo(b 1no Jnoge alow uiea| 0} . Ty ... 295 ISED|d "SWSID 0) SIIIAIRS
apiacad Jou op 471 ISN mﬁ_o_wo pue J11d ‘saniud spuadapul pue ajeledas >__mmw_ aJe mEE Jaquiawl _.ﬂ_ 4o yoea pue 101a "{,111qQ,) sauerend
AQ paynu) Auedwod ajead M € PANWIN NSIBLWIYD] SUONCL 0120 IO Wil JIGUIRW B ‘417 ISN 210120 J0 3eye wopbury peiiun 8yl s1 471 2110120

‘wopbupy psjiun ‘DHE wrD3A Uopuo] ‘auenbs 183815
MaN T 12 22140 pasaisibad SH pUB G/9EQEDD Jaquuinu palasiBal yiim sajem pue pug|bug ul patslsiBadl diysisuiied Ajjiqel) payuwi e si d71 23310130

"9}Hojed



